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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
31/10/2019 - 11:04 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Novi Sad 2:19.92 624 Q
25m: 13.79 13.79 75m: 47.73 17.62 125m: 1:24.51 18.81 175m: 2:01.07 18.19
50m: 30.11 16.32 100m: 1:05.70 17.97 150m: 1:42.88 18.37 200m: 2:19.92 18.85

2. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 2:24.83 563 Q
25m: 14.35 14.35 75m: 50.19 18.41 125m: 1:27.84 18.88 175m: 2:06.13 18.86
50m: 31.78 17.43 100m: 1:08.96 18.77 150m: 1:47.27 19.43 200m: 2:24.83 18.70

3. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 2:25.03 560 Q
25m: 14.51 14.51 75m: 49.85 17.99 125m: 1:27.47 18.97 175m: 2:05.85 19.27
50m: 31.86 17.35 100m: 1:08.50 18.65 150m: 1:46.58 19.11 200m: 2:25.03 19.18

4. GROPPO, Alice 02 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:28.54 522 Q
25m: 14.73 14.73 75m: 50.93 17.85 125m: 1:29.73 19.66 175m: 2:08.94 19.56
50m: 33.08 18.35 100m: 1:10.07 19.14 150m: 1:49.38 19.65 200m: 2:28.54 19.60

5. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 2:31.63 490 Q
25m: 15.71 15.71 75m: 51.30 17.96 125m: 1:29.10 19.33 175m: 2:10.21 21.07
50m: 33.34 17.63 100m: 1:09.77 18.47 150m: 1:49.14 20.04 200m: 2:31.63 21.42

6. STANIC, Marija 03 Vojvodina 2:31.64 490 Q
25m: 15.00 15.00 75m: 51.88 18.84 125m: 1:31.06 19.98 175m: 2:11.73 20.70
50m: 33.04 18.04 100m: 1:11.08 19.20 150m: 1:51.03 19.97 200m: 2:31.64 19.91

7. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 2:32.94 478 Q
25m: 14.57 14.57 75m: 51.41 19.26 125m: 1:31.29 19.96 175m: 2:12.22 20.57
50m: 32.15 17.58 100m: 1:11.33 19.92 150m: 1:51.65 20.36 200m: 2:32.94 20.72

8. TESIC, Aleksandra 03 Naisus 2:36.60 445 Q
25m: 15.56 15.56 75m: 53.66 19.49 125m: 1:34.37 20.77 200m: 2:36.60 37.70
50m: 34.17 18.61 100m: 1:13.60 19.94 150m: 1:58.90 24.53

9. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 2:37.81 435 R
25m: 15.05 15.05 75m: 52.31 19.23 125m: 1:33.69 21.11 175m: 2:16.82 21.30
50m: 33.08 18.03 100m: 1:12.58 20.27 150m: 1:55.52 21.83 200m: 2:37.81 20.99

10. PAVAN, Elena 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:40.57 413 R
25m: 15.67 15.67 75m: 54.83 20.18 125m: 1:36.76 21.42 200m: 2:40.57 20.90
50m: 34.65 18.98 100m: 1:15.34 20.51 175m: 2:19.67 42.91

11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 2:43.66 390
25m: 16.90 16.90 75m: 58.13 20.57 125m: 1:40.66 21.31 175m: 2:23.57 21.29
50m: 37.56 20.66 100m: 1:19.35 21.22 150m: 2:02.28 21.62 200m: 2:43.66 20.09

12. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 2:43.99 388
25m: 15.64 15.64 75m: 56.55 21.26 125m: 1:40.08 21.76 175m: 2:23.43 21.36
50m: 35.29 19.65 100m: 1:18.32 21.77 150m: 2:02.07 21.99 200m: 2:43.99 20.56

13. SUSA, Sara 08 Proleter 3:00.65 290
25m: 16.94 16.94 75m: 59.94 22.38 125m: 1:48.45 24.48 175m: 2:36.29 24.60
50m: 37.56 20.62 100m: 1:23.97 24.03 150m: 2:11.69 23.24 200m: 3:00.65 24.36

DSQ BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda

13 - 14 godina

1. ZEKANOVIĆ, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 2:37.81 435 R
25m: 15.05 15.05 75m: 52.31 19.23 125m: 1:33.69 21.11 175m: 2:16.82 21.30
50m: 33.08 18.03 100m: 1:12.58 20.27 150m: 1:55.52 21.83 200m: 2:37.81 20.99

2. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 2:43.99 388
25m: 15.64 15.64 75m: 56.55 21.26 125m: 1:40.08 21.76 175m: 2:23.43 21.36
50m: 35.29 19.65 100m: 1:18.32 21.77 150m: 2:02.07 21.99 200m: 2:43.99 20.56
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

Disciplina 6, Devojčice, 200m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, 13 - 14 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

DSQ BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda

12 godina i mlađi

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 2:43.66 390
25m: 16.90 16.90 75m: 58.13 20.57 125m: 1:40.66 21.31 175m: 2:23.57 21.29
50m: 37.56 20.66 100m: 1:19.35 21.22 150m: 2:02.28 21.62 200m: 2:43.66 20.09

2. SUSA, Sara 08 Proleter 3:00.65 290
25m: 16.94 16.94 75m: 59.94 22.38 125m: 1:48.45 24.48 175m: 2:36.29 24.60
50m: 37.56 20.62 100m: 1:23.97 24.03 150m: 2:11.69 23.24 200m: 3:00.65 24.36


